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Inop table does not apply to S-LOC 2 Cats C/D.

DME required.  RNAV 1-GPS or RADAR required for procedure entry.
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 8:48  5:52  4:24  3:31  2:56

DME and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 12000.

and FCA VOR/DME R-238 to KILLY/15.7

climbing left turn to 12000 on heading 190°
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